
Sl. 

No.

Batch 

No.
ENRNO NAME PROGRAMME COURSES Date Time LINK 

1 A 2101982300 SHREYA BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

2 A 2101799603 PREM KUNDAN BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

3 A 2101747575 ANUPRABHA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

4 A 2101747472 SURENDRA CHAUDHARY BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

5 A 2101747390 SWEETA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

6 A 2101747364 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

7 A 2101747174 AVINASH KIRAN BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

8 A 2101752761 JITENDRA MOHAN BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

9 A 2101746959 JYOTI KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

10 A 2101746938 DHARMENDRA YADAV BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

11 A 2101746054 SUMANT DAS BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

12 A 2101748674 JITENDRA KUMAR PANDIT BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

13 A 2101746882 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

14 A 2101748524 TRIPURARI KUMAR TIWARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

Indira Gandhi National Open University
Regional Centre, Patna

TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM DECEMBER 2022 FOR BLIS

5. You are requested to logout after your viva is over.

SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE VIVA-VOCE OF BLI-224 & BLIE-229

INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS 1. Online Viva-voce will cover syllabi of the practical course and scope should be around the current 

practical assignments of BLI-224 & BLIE-229 course. Knowledge and skills will be assessed through viva voce only. 

2. Students are advised to keep their ID card & Hall Ticket at the time of online Viva-voce on scheduled date & time. Kindly download the 

Google Meet App and atten the Viva-voce by using the mentioned link. 

3. Time: On an average, the viva-voce expert may conduct viva-voce of maximum 2 ½ hours duration. 

4. You must specify your Enrolment in place of name by login in for the viva. 
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15 A 2101746028 AASTHA RAJ BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

16 A 2101747019 KRITIKA RAJ BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

17 A 2101752648 RINA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

18 A 2101752611 SANJEET KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

19 A 2101746985 NIDHI KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

20 A 2101752587 YOGESHWAR KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

21 A 2101752524 RANJIT KUMAR GUPTA BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

22 A 2101752340 ABHINANADAN KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

23 A 2101747826 BANDANA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

24 A 2101747261 BIBHA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

25 A 2101752139 KUMARI SUMAN BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

26 A 2101752102 RAHUL KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

27 A 2101747195 PREETI KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

28 A 2102128600 SUMIT KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

29 A 2102152144 RAJ GAURAV BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

30 A 2102152170 PRATIMA GHOSH BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

31 B 2100935407 PRAMOD KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

32 B 2100946926 MEERA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

33 B 2100935876 ANITA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

34 B 2100942670 SAUMYA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

35 B 2100944899 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

36 B 2100942598 SHAMBHU KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

37 B 2100942411 PRIYANKA PANDEY BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

38 B 2100941436 UTTAM KUMAR ARYA BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

39 B 2100944836 SONAM KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

40 B 2100948805 BIBHANSHU KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

41 B 2100946757 BADAL KUSHWAHA BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg
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42 B 2100947075 SATISH KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

43 B 2100942026 ASHISH KUMAR JHA BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

44 B 2100940086 DEEPSHIKHA BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

45 B 2100946994 RAMRATAN KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

46 B 2100945180 POOJA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

47 B 2100940194 RAHUL KUMAR PANKAJ BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

48 B 2100936743 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

49 B 2100937272 ANKIT KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

50 B 2100261608 MONALISA BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

51 B 2100700850 RAKESH RANJAN BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

52 B 2100702410 SIDHARTH KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

53 B 2100701245 MD SAKIL BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

54 B 2100685530 MD AMIR REZA BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

55 B 2100684805 GOPAL SHARAN BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

56 B 2100701142 RAHUL PRASAD SINGH BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

57 B 2100700927 BHAGYASHRI PRIYA BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

58 B 2100684256 LALAN KUMAR SINGH BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

59 B 2100681555 RAJNI KOLL BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

60 B 2100685606 KUNAL KISHOR GAURAV BLIS BLI224 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

61 C 2100682016 KUMARI PRIYANKA YADAV BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

62 C 2100702540 ALKA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

63 C 2100686114 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

64 C 2100683814 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

65 C 2100683368 SANDHYA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

66 C 2100681935 KUMARI KAJAL BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

67 C 2100683985 UMAKANT KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

68 C 2101252956 SUBHASH KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg
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69 C 2100702344 ROOPSHIKHA RANI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

70 C 2101249422 NITUNJALI KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

71 C 2101252154 AMARDEEP KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

72 C 2101251610 PALLAVI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

73 C 2101251712 SUKANT PANDEY BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

74 C 2101251841 MANISH KUMAR GAURAV BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

75 C 2100945133 PRATIMA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

76 C 2101259626 ASHOK KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

77 C 2101249910 MAMTA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

78 C 2101254060 ANJALI KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

79 C 2101252529 SANGEETA RANI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

80 C 2101249757 SUMIT SANU BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

81 C 2101254542 VIVEK KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

82 C 2101254347 SHRVAN KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

83 C 2101239980 PRITI KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

84 C 2101239471 ABHAY KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

85 C 2101252690 SAGORIKA CHAKRAVARTY BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

86 C 2101249588 KUMARI KIRAN VERMA BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

87 C 2101241313 ROSHANI PRASAD BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

88 C 2101240600 RUCHIKA BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

89 C 2100669328 VIKASH KUMAR BARANWAL BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

90 C 2100668044 MANJU KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

91 D 2100261531 AVADHESH KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

92 D 2100680482 SHAILESH KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

93 D 2100675418 RUPA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

94 D 2100675249 RITESH KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

95 D 2100675737 MD ASIF UDDIN BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg
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96 D 2100348673 KAJAL KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

97 D 2100346201 GOURI HEMBRAM BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

98 D 2100342802 RAHUL KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

99 D 2100926350 GAURAV KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

100 D 2100347173 DIPTI KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

101 D 2100346011 DINANATH KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

102 D 2100103599 SMRITY KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

103 D 2100104213 BINOD KUMAR MEHTA BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

104 D 2100104255 SHALANI KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

105 D 2100777600 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

106 D 2100777512 NEHA KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

107 D 2100681365 ROHAN KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

108 D 2100680991 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

109 D 2001681495 ABHISHEK KUMAR BLIS BLI224 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/hye-zwbb-qgg

110 E 2101982300 SHREYA BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

111 E 2101799603 PREM KUNDAN BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

112 E 2101747575 ANUPRABHA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

113 E 2101747472 SURENDRA CHAUDHARY BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

114 E 2101747390 SWEETA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

115 E 2101747364 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

116 E 2101747174 AVINASH KIRAN BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

117 E 2101752761 JITENDRA MOHAN BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

118 E 2101746938 DHARMENDRA YADAV BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

119 E 2101746054 SUMANT DAS BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

120 E 2101746882 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

121 E 2101748524 TRIPURARI KUMAR TIWARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

122 E 2101746028 AASTHA RAJ BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz
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123 E 2101752910 MUKESH KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

124 E 2101747019 KRITIKA RAJ BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

125 E 2101752648 RINA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

126 E 2101747071 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

127 E 2101746985 NIDHI KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

128 E 2101752587 YOGESHWAR KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

129 E 2101747301 RUPESH KUMAR RAI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

130 E 2101747826 BANDANA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

131 E 2101747261 BIBHA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

132 E 2101752102 RAHUL KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

133 E 2101747195 PREETI KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

134 E 2102128600 SUMIT KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

135 E 2102152144 RAJ GAURAV BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

136 E 2102152170 PRATIMA GHOSH BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

137 E 2100935407 PRAMOD KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

138 E 2100946926 MEERA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

139 E 2100942670 SAUMYA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

140 F 2100944899 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

141 F 2100942598 SHAMBHU KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

142 F 2100942411 PRIYANKA PANDEY BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

143 F 2100941436 UTTAM KUMAR ARYA BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

144 F 2100944836 SONAM KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

145 F 2100948805 BIBHANSHU KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

146 F 2100946757 BADAL KUSHWAHA BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

147 F 2100947075 SATISH KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

148 F 2100942026 ASHISH KUMAR JHA BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

149 F 2100940086 DEEPSHIKHA BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz
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150 F 2100946994 RAMRATAN KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

151 F 2100945180 POOJA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

152 F 2100940194 RAHUL KUMAR PANKAJ BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

153 F 2100936743 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

154 F 2100937272 ANKIT KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

155 F 2100935264 MRITUNJAY KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

156 F 2100261608 MONALISA BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

157 F 2100701796 MD WAMIQUE HASAN BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

158 F 2100701498 FARID ANSARI BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

159 F 2100700850 RAKESH RANJAN BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

160 F 2100702410 SIDHARTH KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

161 F 2100701245 MD SAKIL BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

162 F 2100685530 MD AMIR REZA BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

163 F 2100684805 GOPAL SHARAN BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

164 F 2100701142 RAHUL PRASAD SINGH BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

165 F 2100700927 BHAGYASHRI PRIYA BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

166 F 2100684256 LALAN KUMAR SINGH BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

167 F 2100681555 RAJNI KOLL BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

168 F 2100685606 KUNAL KISHOR GAURAV BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

169 F 2100682016 KUMARI PRIYANKA YADAV BLIS BLIE229 April 29, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

170 G 2100702540 ALKA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

171 G 2100686114 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

172 G 2100683814 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

173 G 2100683368 SANDHYA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

174 G 2100681935 KUMARI KAJAL BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

175 G 2100683985 UMAKANT KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

176 G 2101252956 SUBHASH KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz
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177 G 2100702344 ROOPSHIKHA RANI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

178 G 2101252154 AMARDEEP KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

179 G 2101251667 PAMMI KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

180 G 2101251610 PALLAVI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

181 G 2101251712 SUKANT PANDEY BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

182 G 2100945853 KUMARI NEHAL ARYA BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

183 G 2100945133 PRATIMA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

184 G 2101259626 ASHOK KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

185 G 2101249910 MAMTA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

186 G 2101252529 SANGEETA RANI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

187 G 2101249757 SUMIT SANU BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

188 G 2101254542 VIVEK KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

189 G 2101254347 SHRVAN KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

190 G 2101239980 PRITI KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

191 G 2101239471 ABHAY KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

192 G 2101252690 SAGORIKA CHAKRAVARTY BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

193 G 2101249588 KUMARI KIRAN VERMA BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

194 G 2101241313 ROSHANI PRASAD BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

195 G 2101240600 RUCHIKA BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

196 G 2100668044 MANJU KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

197 G 2100261531 AVADHESH KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

198 G 2100680482 SHAILESH KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

199 G 2100675418 RUPA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 1:00 PM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

200 H 2100675249 RITESH KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

201 H 2100675737 MD ASIF UDDIN BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

202 H 2100261418 PRIYANKA ANAND BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

203 H 2100346201 GOURI HEMBRAM BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz
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204 H 2100342802 RAHUL KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

205 H 2100342839 SONY BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

206 H 2100926350 GAURAV KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

207 H 2100347173 DIPTI KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

208 H 2100346011 DINANATH KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

209 H 2100106324 SANJANA RAJ BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

210 H 2100103599 SMRITY KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

211 H 2100104213 BINOD KUMAR MEHTA BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

212 H 2100777600 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

213 H 2100777425 SATYAM MAURYA BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

214 H 2100777512 NEHA KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

215 H 2100681365 ROHAN KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

216 H 2100680991 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

217 H 2001676380 VED PRAKASH MEHRA BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

218 H 2001681495 ABHISHEK KUMAR BLIS BLIE229 April 30, 2023 9:00 AM https://meet.google.com/xje-rhpr-ruz

        Dr. Shailini Dixit Dr. Abhilash Nayak

Assistant Regional Director Senior Regional Director
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